
ECLECTIQUE BRUT

PANAFIEU Serge M 545 473 087 9,6 38
ERISAY Alain M 484 600 26 10,0 33
BURRER Martine F 515 835 046 10,8 31
MILEWSKI Edmond M 510 927 027 16,7 30
PALACIOS Henri M 515 605 035 16,6 29
DARENGOSSE Bernard M 510 240 161 15,0 28
MAS Bernard M 546 583 215 16,0 28
SALVET Francis M 520 444 057 15,2 25
PREVOST Didier M 534 713 016 11,9 24
BURRER Jean M 518 674 027 20,0 23
BUCHAUD Daniel M 520 479 056 12,3 22
COUSTURE Gérard M 531 097 251 19,7 21
GUERCI Patrick M 527 781 297 18,5 21
BALADE Jacques M 528 005 294 25,6 17
LAYRE Francoise F 519 429 273 27,5 16
PALACIOS Danielle F 041 660 095 18,5 15
BARTHIE Jean-Bernard M 045 076 107 27,3 13

ECLECTIQUE NET

LAYRE Francoise F 519 429 273 27,5 45
PANAFIEU Serge M 545 473 087 9,6 43
BURRER Martine F 515 835 046 10,8 42
MILEWSKI Edmond M 510 927 027 16,7 42
PALACIOS Henri M 515 605 035 16,6 42
ERISAY Alain M 484 600 26 10,0 39
DARENGOSSE Bernard M 510 240 161 15,0 39
MAS Bernard M 546 583 215 16,0 39
BURRER Jean M 518 674 027 20,0 39
COUSTURE Gérard M 531 097 251 19,7 37
SALVET Francis M 520 444 057 15,2 36
GUERCI Patrick M 527 781 297 18,5 36
BALADE Jacques M 528 005 294 25,6 36
PALACIOS Danielle F 041 660 095 18,5 35
BARTHIE Jean-Bernard M 045 076 107 27,3 34
PREVOST Didier M 534 713 016 11,9 32
BUCHAUD Daniel M 520 479 056 12,3 30

HORS ECLECTIQUE BRUT

LEVY Dany F 3286199 11,1 21
BROQUA Jean Jacques M 47 893 145 16,5 16
LEVY David M 3284191 16,0 15



JACOBBERGER Michel M 526 157 259 26,5 14
JACOBBERGER Aline F 526 158 258 25,2 12
TURROQUES Alain M 540 534 092 16,6 12
VALLET Bruno M 42 770 322 21,6 9
LEGAY Chantal F 527 098 142 20,8 8
LEGAY Gérard M 523 300 143 19,9 6

HORS ECLECTIQUE NET

JACOBBERGER Michel M 526 157 259 26,5 41
JACOBBERGER Aline F 526 158 258 25,2 38
BROQUA Jean Jacques M 47 893 145 16,5 32
LEVY Dany F 3286199 11,1 31
LEVY David M 3284191 16,0 30
LEGAY Chantal F 527 098 142 20,8 28
TURROQUES Alain M 540 534 092 16,6 28
VALLET Bruno M 42 770 322 21,6 26
LEGAY Gérard M 523 300 143 19,9 19


